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MARDI 23/09/2025 Tirage N°3299
00:00 VNZ1 1469 4240983 UCV FC FC Metropolitanos 1 1,51 3,25 4,00 1,09 1,87 1,15 1 2,45 3,05 1,95 1,95 2,05 4,00 3,45 1,15 1,83 1,58 1,27 2,45 1,39 2,20 1,43 10,00 2,45 3,45 4,25 7,50 2,20 9,25 5,75 1,58 1,83

01:00 MEXIDI ABC25 4240624 Toluca America 1 3,90 3,45 1,47 1,88 1,09 1,12 -1 2,00 3,25 2,10 3,65 2,20 1,78 4,50 1,07 2,45 1,27 1,58 1,74 1,58 1,74 2,30 15,00 1,39 10,00 5,50 4,50 5,00 7,00 1,83 1,36 2,20

01:15 PER1 AB234578 4237591 Cusco FC Asociacion Deportiva T 1 1,41 3,45 4,75 1,05 2,05 1,14 1 2,15 3,05 2,20 1,83 2,15 4,50 3,65 1,13 1,91 1,51 1,33 2,20 1,41 2,15 1,37 11,00 2,65 3,45 4,50 9,25 1,99 9,25 7,00 1,59 1,78

01:30 CCLMBP AB123458 4239732 CD Cortulua CD Atletico Huila Sa 1 1,83 2,70 2,95 1,16 1,48 1,19 1 3,45 3,15 1,55 2,30 1,87 3,25 2,55 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,15 1,24 2,65 1,62 7,00 2,10 3,45 3,45 5,00 3,15 10,00 5,00 1,70 1,66

01:30 PER1 AB2357 4237592 Sport Boys Associa-
tion Atletico Grau 1 2,45 2,65 2,20 1,34 1,28 1,24 -1 1,39 3,45 4,50 2,95 1,83 2,80 2,45 1,29 1,47 1,99 1,13 3,45 1,23 2,85 1,91 7,00 1,83 4,25 3,15 3,90 4,25 10,00 3,90 1,70 1,66

02:30 CPNMLP C4579 4240678 Umecit Herrera FC 1 1,59 2,80 4,00 1,08 1,72 1,19 1 2,85 2,85 1,78 2,15 1,83 4,00 2,40 1,31 1,47 1,99 1,12 3,90 1,20 2,85 1,47 6,25 2,45 2,85 3,25 5,75 2,85 11,00 7,50 1,91 1,51

03:00 CSR1 ABC2359 4241278 Deportivo Saprissa Perez Zeledon 1 1,31 3,65 5,50 - 2,20 1,09 1 1,95 3,05 2,45 1,70 2,20 4,75 3,65 1,13 1,91 1,51 1,33 2,30 1,39 2,05 1,29 10,00 2,85 3,25 4,75 10,00 1,91 10,00 8,25 1,66 1,70

03:00 MEXIDI AB23459 4240626 Monterrey Pachuca 1 2,30 2,95 2,00 1,37 1,27 1,15 -1 1,47 3,45 3,45 2,70 2,05 2,40 3,90 1,10 2,00 1,43 1,39 2,05 1,43 1,99 1,78 11,00 1,66 5,75 4,50 5,50 3,25 6,75 2,70 1,36 2,20

06:00 GIA1 1345678 4241138 Albirex Niigata Nagoya Grampus 1 2,65 2,95 2,15 1,43 1,29 1,24 -1 1,52 3,60 4,00 3,25 1,95 2,55 2,80 1,26 1,69 1,78 1,23 2,95 1,31 2,65 2,00 8,75 1,73 5,25 3,80 4,25 4,25 9,50 3,35 1,65 1,82

10:00 GIA1 C23569 4241139 FC Tokyo Avispa Fukuoka 1 2,15 2,70 2,80 1,26 1,43 1,26 1 4,25 3,35 1,49 2,65 1,87 3,25 2,65 1,31 1,52 2,00 1,15 3,60 1,26 2,80 1,78 7,50 2,05 4,00 3,25 4,75 3,80 11,00 5,00 1,78 1,69

10:00 GIA1 A12459 4241140 Fagiano Okayama FC Yokohama 1 2,20 2,65 2,80 1,25 1,40 1,28 1 4,50 3,35 1,47 2,80 1,82 3,25 2,30 1,39 1,45 2,20 1,13 4,00 1,23 2,95 1,82 6,50 2,05 3,80 3,15 4,50 4,00 12,00 5,00 1,87 1,62

10:00 GIA1 12459 4241141 Kashima Antlers Cerezo Osaka 1 2,10 3,05 2,55 1,30 1,44 1,20 1 4,00 3,60 1,49 2,55 2,05 2,95 3,35 1,17 1,87 1,62 1,31 2,65 1,39 2,30 1,73 11,00 1,95 4,75 4,25 5,75 3,15 8,75 3,80 1,52 2,00

10:00 GIA1 ABC13569 4241142 Shimizu S-Pulse Urawa Reds 1 2,45 2,95 2,30 1,39 1,33 1,24 -1 1,45 3,60 4,25 2,95 2,00 2,65 2,95 1,23 1,73 1,73 1,28 2,70 1,36 2,35 1,95 9,50 1,78 5,25 4,00 4,50 3,80 8,75 3,35 1,56 1,95

11:00 GIA1 AC2459 4241143 Gamba Osaka Yokohama Marinos 1 1,73 3,25 3,35 1,17 1,69 1,19 1 2,95 3,35 1,78 2,20 2,10 3,60 3,35 1,17 1,87 1,62 1,33 2,50 1,41 2,20 1,56 11,00 2,30 4,00 4,25 7,50 2,50 8,75 5,00 1,56 1,95

11:00 GIA1 B12459 4241144 Kashiwa Reysol Sanfrecce Hiroshima 1 2,30 2,95 2,45 1,33 1,39 1,24 1 4,50 3,80 1,41 2,80 2,00 2,80 2,95 1,23 1,69 1,78 1,26 2,80 1,33 2,50 1,87 9,50 1,87 4,75 3,80 4,75 3,60 9,50 3,80 1,62 1,87

11:00 GIA1 AB12459 4241145 Kyoto Sanga Machida Zelvia 1 2,70 2,95 2,10 1,46 1,27 1,24 -1 1,53 3,35 4,00 3,25 1,95 2,55 2,80 1,26 1,62 1,87 1,21 3,15 1,31 2,65 2,05 8,75 1,73 5,25 3,60 4,00 4,50 10,00 3,35 1,69 1,78

11:00 GIA1 ABC2459 4241146 Shonan Bellmare Kawasaki Frontale 1 4,00 3,35 1,60 1,87 1,13 1,18 -1 2,00 3,15 2,65 4,00 2,10 2,00 3,35 1,17 1,87 1,62 1,33 2,50 1,41 2,20 2,50 11,00 1,47 7,75 4,25 3,80 6,00 9,50 2,30 1,56 1,95

11:00 GIA1 BC2459 4241147 Vissel Kobe Tokyo Verdy 1 1,58 3,05 4,75 1,08 1,91 1,22 1 2,70 2,95 2,00 2,10 1,91 4,75 2,50 1,33 1,52 2,00 1,15 3,60 1,26 2,80 1,47 7,50 2,80 2,95 3,60 7,50 2,80 14,00 8,75 1,95 1,56

15:00 ARGIDF A12347 4241239 Club Atletico 
Platense San Luis FC 1 2,45 2,70 2,00 1,36 1,23 1,19 -1 1,49 3,25 3,65 2,95 1,95 2,45 2,85 1,20 1,66 1,74 1,23 2,70 1,31 2,30 1,95 8,25 1,66 - - - - - - 1,58 1,83

16:00 ITACO A125789 4241001 Cagliari Calcio Frosinone Calcio 1 1,69 3,15 4,00 1,14 1,80 1,22 1 3,05 3,15 1,82 2,25 1,95 4,25 2,65 1,31 1,56 2,00 1,19 3,25 1,28 2,80 1,53 7,75 2,55 3,35 3,60 6,50 2,80 11,00 7,00 1,87 1,65

16:00 FIN1 C126 4239033 Ilves Tampere IF Gnistan 1 1,29 4,25 5,75 1,04 2,50 1,09 1 1,74 3,45 2,65 1,62 2,45 4,75 5,00 1,06 2,70 1,27 1,66 1,70 1,66 1,70 1,29 20,00 2,85 4,50 6,75 14,00 1,58 8,25 7,50 1,43 2,15

16:00 FIN1 ABC26 4239032 KuPS SJK 1 1,78 3,25 2,85 1,21 1,58 1,16 1 2,95 3,45 1,62 2,20 2,20 2,95 4,25 1,09 2,20 1,39 1,51 1,91 1,51 1,91 1,59 15,00 2,00 5,00 5,00 7,50 2,30 6,75 3,65 1,37 2,30

17:00 CGRFRB BC1245789 4241161 FC Bayern Munich 
Fem SC Friburgo Femm 1 - 8,25 20,00 - 5,50 - 3 2,40 3,45 1,78 1,24 3,05 13,00 4,50 1,07 2,45 1,31 1,53 1,83 1,58 1,74 1,04 15,00 7,00 - - - - - - 2,95 1,19

17:00 FIN1 AC26 4239034 Inter Turku HJK Helsinki 1 1,95 3,15 2,55 1,26 1,48 1,17 1 3,45 3,45 1,53 2,40 2,15 2,80 4,25 1,09 2,20 1,39 1,47 1,99 1,51 1,91 1,66 15,00 1,91 5,50 4,75 6,75 2,55 6,75 3,25 1,37 2,30

17:00 POLCO AB2468 4239776 FKS Stal Mielec Puszcza Niepolomice 1 2,40 3,25 1,99 1,44 1,29 1,15 -1 1,45 3,45 3,90 2,80 2,00 2,45 3,45 1,13 1,91 1,51 1,31 2,45 1,39 2,20 1,87 10,00 1,70 5,50 4,00 4,75 3,45 7,00 3,05 1,47 1,99

17:30 ITACO AC23679 4241002 Udinese Calcio Palerme FC 1 1,65 3,15 4,25 1,13 1,84 1,22 1 2,90 3,05 1,91 2,20 2,00 4,25 2,65 1,31 1,60 1,95 1,19 3,25 1,28 2,80 1,53 8,75 2,55 3,25 3,60 6,50 2,70 12,00 7,50 1,87 1,65

18:00 SPA1 358 4228167 Athletic Bilbao FC Gérone 1 1,38 4,00 7,00 1,06 2,55 1,17 1 2,05 3,05 2,55 1,78 2,15 6,00 2,95 1,23 1,69 1,82 1,26 2,80 1,34 2,50 1,33 9,50 3,35 2,90 4,25 10,00 2,10 14,0011,00 2,00 1,56

18:00 SPA1 B245 4228168 Espanyol Barcelone Valence CF 1 2,15 2,80 2,95 1,26 1,48 1,29 1 4,25 3,35 1,49 2,70 1,91 3,35 2,50 1,33 1,49 2,10 1,17 3,35 1,26 2,95 1,78 7,50 2,05 3,80 3,35 4,75 3,80 10,00 5,00 1,82 1,69

18:00 ARCRDI BC13569 4244373 CA Tigre Defensa y Justicia 1 1,95 2,55 2,85 1,17 1,41 1,22 1 3,90 3,05 1,49 2,45 1,78 3,25 2,20 1,34 1,39 2,15 1,12 3,65 1,20 2,85 1,66 5,75 2,05 - - - - - - 1,78 1,58

18:30 SAF1 C56 4240879 Siwelele FC Orlando Pirates FC 1 4,50 2,80 1,53 1,78 1,05 1,19 -1 1,91 2,70 2,70 4,75 1,78 2,05 2,15 1,41 1,34 2,30 1,09 4,50 1,18 3,05 2,85 5,50 1,43 6,25 3,15 2,55 10,0015,00 3,05 2,15 1,39

19:30 SAUKC AC7 4241231 Al Wehda Al Ittihad 1 5,50 3,90 1,31 2,30 - 1,09 -1 2,45 3,15 1,87 4,75 2,20 1,66 4,25 1,10 2,05 1,43 1,43 2,05 1,49 1,99 2,85 13,00 1,29 - - - - - - 1,59 1,78

19:30 BEL1 B589 4228103 RSC Anderlecht La Gantoise 1 1,60 3,35 3,75 1,12 1,81 1,16 1 2,60 3,20 1,90 2,00 2,15 3,75 3,55 1,15 2,00 1,51 1,38 2,25 1,44 2,10 1,49 13,00 2,35 4,00 4,50 7,75 2,20 8,50 5,50 1,51 2,00

19:45 INGCL A12456 4233019 Barnsley FC Brighton & Hove 
Albion 1 8,75 5,00 1,21 3,15 - 1,07 -2 1,87 3,35 2,65 6,50 2,50 1,56 4,25 1,12 2,20 1,45 1,49 2,00 1,49 2,00 3,80 15,00 1,21 16,00 6,00 3,35 14,0014,00 1,62 1,82 1,65

19:45 INGCL B2456 4233020 Burnley FC Cardiff City 1 1,49 3,35 5,00 1,07 2,05 1,18 1 2,35 3,05 2,15 1,95 2,05 4,75 2,95 1,23 1,69 1,78 1,26 2,80 1,33 2,50 1,40 9,50 2,95 3,15 4,25 8,75 2,30 11,00 8,75 1,78 1,69

19:45 INGCL AC134578 4233021 Fulham FC Cambridge United 1 1,16 5,25 13,00 - 3,65 1,07 2 2,45 3,35 2,00 1,49 2,50 8,75 3,60 1,15 1,95 1,56 1,36 2,35 1,41 2,20 1,17 13,00 4,50 2,80 6,00 17,00 1,69 19,0019,00 2,20 1,45

19:45 INGCL 12456 4233022 Lincoln City Chelsea FC 1 14,00 6,50 1,12 4,25 - 1,04 -2 2,30 3,35 2,00 8,75 2,80 1,40 4,75 1,08 2,65 1,31 1,62 1,82 1,62 1,82 4,50 19,00 1,15 21,00 7,75 3,60 17,0016,00 1,43 1,95 1,56

19:45 INGCL 2456 4233023 Wigan Athletic Wycombe Wanderers 1 2,05 2,80 2,90 1,24 1,47 1,26 1 4,25 3,35 1,49 2,65 1,95 3,25 2,65 1,31 1,56 1,95 1,19 3,25 1,31 2,65 1,78 7,75 2,00 4,25 3,35 5,00 3,35 10,00 4,50 1,69 1,78
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MARDI 23/09/2025 Tirage N°3299

19:45 INGCL A2456 4233024 Wolverhampton 
Wanderer Everton FC 1 2,55 2,95 2,20 1,41 1,31 1,23 -1 1,47 3,60 4,25 3,05 1,95 2,70 2,95 1,23 1,69 1,78 1,23 2,95 1,31 2,65 1,95 9,50 1,78 5,00 3,60 4,25 4,00 9,50 3,60 1,62 1,87

19:45 INGCL ABC2456 4233025 Wrexham AFC Reading FC 1 1,53 3,35 4,25 1,09 1,91 1,16 1 2,45 3,25 2,00 1,95 2,15 4,25 3,60 1,15 1,95 1,56 1,36 2,35 1,41 2,20 1,45 12,00 2,55 3,80 4,50 8,75 2,20 9,50 6,50 1,56 1,95

19:45 SCO1 13479 4235455 Dundee Utd Aberdeen FC 1 2,20 3,05 2,50 1,32 1,42 1,22 1 4,00 3,75 1,47 2,60 2,05 2,85 3,35 1,17 1,86 1,61 1,32 2,50 1,38 2,25 1,77 11,00 1,90 5,25 4,00 5,25 3,15 7,75 3,55 1,51 2,00

19:45 SCO1 A12368 4239765 Falkirk FC Hibernian FC 1 2,45 2,90 2,20 1,38 1,31 1,22 -1 1,47 3,75 4,00 2,90 2,05 2,60 3,20 1,18 1,86 1,61 1,32 2,50 1,38 2,25 1,90 11,00 1,77 5,50 4,00 5,00 3,55 7,75 3,20 1,51 2,00

19:45 GAL1 479 4241182 Cardiff Metropolitan 
U Penybont FC 1 2,85 2,80 1,91 1,48 1,20 1,20 -1 1,62 3,15 3,25 3,25 1,91 2,30 2,85 1,22 1,59 1,78 1,18 3,15 1,27 2,55 2,15 8,25 1,59 5,50 3,45 3,65 4,75 9,25 2,95 1,62 1,74

19:45 GAL1 ABC12379 4241183 Colwyn Bay Bala Town FC 1 1,62 3,15 3,45 1,13 1,70 1,16 1 2,70 3,15 1,78 2,05 2,00 3,45 3,25 1,15 1,78 1,59 1,27 2,45 1,36 2,20 1,49 10,00 2,20 3,65 4,00 6,75 2,40 8,25 5,00 1,58 1,83

19:45 GAL1 B14 4241184 Connah´s Quay 
Nomads F Caernarfon Town FC 1 2,20 3,05 2,20 1,35 1,35 1,19 -1 1,41 3,65 4,00 2,65 2,05 2,55 3,90 1,12 1,99 1,47 1,39 2,20 1,45 2,05 1,78 12,00 1,74 5,50 4,50 5,50 3,05 7,00 3,05 1,39 2,15

19:45 GAL1 AB479 4241186 The New Saints Flint Town United FC 1 1,09 6,75 13,00 - 4,25 - 2 1,87 3,45 2,40 1,34 2,85 8,25 5,75 1,05 2,65 1,27 1,70 1,70 1,62 1,74 1,14 18,00 4,50 3,65 8,25 20,00 1,34 15,0016,00 1,78 1,59

20:00 ITACO C23679 4241003 Milan AC US Lecce 1 1,24 4,75 9,50 - 3,20 1,11 1 1,73 3,25 3,25 1,62 2,35 7,00 3,60 1,15 2,05 1,52 1,39 2,30 1,49 2,05 1,24 14,00 3,80 3,15 5,75 14,00 1,73 14,0014,00 1,95 1,60

20:00 INGCL ABC12456 4233026 Liverpool FC Southampton FC 1 1,11 7,50 13,00 - 4,50 - 2 1,91 3,60 2,45 1,38 3,05 8,75 5,75 1,06 2,95 1,26 1,78 1,65 1,73 1,69 1,16 21,00 4,25 4,25 9,50 21,00 1,36 15,0017,00 1,78 1,69

20:15 POR1 ABC46 4240740 Benfica Lisbonne Rio Ave 1 1,11 6,50 14,00 - 4,25 - 2 2,00 3,55 2,25 1,41 2,80 8,50 4,75 1,08 2,50 1,34 1,60 1,86 1,61 1,81 1,16 19,00 4,50 3,35 7,75 21,00 1,44 17,0019,00 1,94 1,55

20:30 SPA1 12346 4228170 FC Séville Villarreal CF 1 2,70 3,05 2,10 1,48 1,30 1,24 -1 1,52 3,60 4,00 3,25 2,00 2,55 2,95 1,23 1,78 1,73 1,28 2,70 1,34 2,50 2,00 10,00 1,73 5,75 3,80 4,25 4,25 8,75 3,15 1,60 1,95

20:30 SPA1 A247 4228169 Levante UD Real Madrid 1 7,00 5,00 1,28 2,90 1,05 1,10 -1 2,80 3,35 1,82 5,25 2,50 1,65 4,50 1,09 2,50 1,36 1,53 1,95 1,62 1,87 3,15 19,00 1,31 14,00 6,00 4,00 8,75 10,00 1,69 1,56 2,00

23:00 AMELB AB24679 4194693 Racing Club Velez Sarsfield 1 2,10 2,70 2,65 1,25 1,41 1,24 1 4,50 3,25 1,45 2,70 1,78 3,25 2,20 1,37 1,43 2,15 1,12 3,90 1,22 2,85 1,78 6,25 2,00 3,65 3,05 4,50 3,90 11,00 5,00 1,83 1,59

MERCREDI 24/09/2025 Tirage N°3300
01:30 AMECS BC358 4239715 Fluminense FC Atletico Lanus 1 1,45 3,25 5,00 1,06 2,00 1,17 1 2,30 2,85 2,15 1,95 1,91 5,00 2,55 1,29 1,49 1,99 1,16 3,25 1,24 2,70 1,37 7,50 3,05 2,65 3,65 7,50 2,45 14,0010,00 1,99 1,49

02:00 MES1 AB2679 4244604 Puebla FC CF Pachuca 1 3,45 3,15 1,66 1,70 1,14 1,18 -1 1,78 3,15 2,70 3,65 2,05 2,05 3,15 1,18 1,78 1,62 1,29 2,55 1,37 2,20 2,30 10,00 1,49 7,00 4,00 3,65 5,50 8,25 2,40 1,59 1,83

02:07 MES1 AB278 4244605 Chivas Guadalajara Necaxa 1 1,58 3,25 3,65 1,12 1,78 1,15 1 2,55 3,15 1,87 2,00 2,10 3,90 3,45 1,14 1,91 1,53 1,34 2,30 1,39 2,15 1,47 11,00 2,30 3,90 4,50 7,50 2,20 8,25 5,50 1,53 1,91

04:00 MES1 AB26789 4244606 Juarez Fc Pumas Unam 1 2,20 2,65 2,55 1,27 1,37 1,25 1 4,50 3,45 1,41 2,70 1,83 3,05 2,45 1,31 1,49 1,99 1,14 3,45 1,24 2,70 1,83 6,75 1,95 3,90 3,25 4,50 3,90 10,00 4,50 1,74 1,66

04:05 MES1 AB268 4244607 Club Leon Mazatlan FC 1 1,55 3,25 4,00 1,11 1,87 1,18 1 2,45 3,05 1,95 1,99 2,05 3,90 3,25 1,16 1,83 1,59 1,31 2,45 1,39 2,15 1,43 11,00 2,45 3,65 4,50 7,50 2,20 9,25 5,75 1,53 1,91

14:00 SAF1 AB38 4244673 Golden Arrows Mamelodi Sundowns 1 9,25 3,90 1,22 2,70 - 1,09 -1 3,05 2,80 1,74 7,50 2,05 1,59 2,65 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,25 1,24 2,65 4,25 7,50 1,19 12,00 4,50 2,20 16,0016,00 2,05 2,45 1,31

14:25 CEAUPR AC124789 4243768 Khor Fakkan Club Al-Ittihad Kalba 1 2,20 2,85 2,30 1,30 1,34 1,19 1 4,00 3,65 1,41 2,65 2,00 2,65 3,45 1,14 1,78 1,59 1,29 2,45 1,36 2,30 1,78 10,00 1,83 4,75 4,00 5,00 3,25 7,50 3,25 1,47 1,99

15:30 TUN1 B129 4243819 Stade Tunisien Avenir S Marsa 1 1,34 3,25 5,75 - 2,10 1,13 1 2,15 2,70 2,30 1,83 1,91 5,75 2,45 1,29 1,47 1,99 1,13 3,45 1,24 2,65 1,31 6,75 3,25 2,45 3,65 8,25 2,40 15,0012,00 2,15 1,39

15:30 TUN1 AC29 4243820 US Monastir CA Bizertin 1 1,51 2,85 4,50 1,04 1,83 1,19 1 2,70 2,70 1,91 2,05 1,83 4,50 2,30 1,34 1,39 2,15 1,11 4,00 1,20 2,85 1,43 5,75 2,70 2,65 3,25 6,75 2,85 13,00 9,25 1,99 1,47

16:00 EST1 AB2568 4244451 Harju JK Laagri Nomme Kalju 1 4,50 3,90 1,34 2,15 1,04 1,09 -1 2,30 3,25 1,87 4,25 2,30 1,66 4,50 1,06 2,65 1,27 1,62 1,70 1,58 1,74 2,55 15,00 1,31 11,00 6,25 4,50 6,25 7,50 1,66 1,39 2,20

16:30 SAF1 AB378 4244674 Kaizer Chiefs Marumo Gallants FC 1 1,74 2,55 3,45 1,10 1,53 1,22 1 3,25 2,85 1,62 2,30 1,74 3,90 2,10 1,39 1,34 2,30 1,09 4,50 1,18 3,05 1,58 5,50 2,40 2,85 2,95 5,00 3,45 13,00 7,00 1,99 1,47

17:00 EST1 AB25689 4244452 Flora Tallinn Levadia Tallinn 1 3,15 2,85 1,70 1,55 1,13 1,16 -1 1,70 3,15 2,85 3,45 1,99 2,10 3,05 1,18 1,83 1,59 1,29 2,45 1,37 2,15 2,20 9,25 1,49 6,25 4,00 3,90 4,75 8,25 2,45 1,53 1,91

17:15 CEAUPR B235789 4243769 AL Jazira (Uae) Al Wahda (EAU) 1 2,20 2,95 2,30 1,33 1,37 1,19 1 4,00 3,65 1,41 2,55 2,05 2,55 3,90 1,12 1,99 1,47 1,36 2,20 1,41 2,15 1,78 12,00 1,78 5,50 4,25 5,50 3,05 7,00 3,15 1,43 2,05

17:45 EUEL AB349 4209497 FC Midtjylland Sturm Graz 1 1,55 3,45 3,90 1,13 1,88 1,16 1 2,45 3,25 1,95 1,95 2,20 3,65 3,90 1,12 2,15 1,43 1,47 1,99 1,49 1,99 1,45 15,00 2,30 4,25 5,00 8,25 2,05 7,50 5,00 1,43 2,15

17:45 POL1 AB289 4244628 RKS Rakow Czesto-
chowa Lech Poznan 1 1,83 2,95 2,95 1,19 1,55 1,19 1 3,25 3,25 1,62 2,30 1,99 3,25 3,05 1,20 1,70 1,70 1,27 2,65 1,34 2,30 1,62 10,00 2,10 4,00 3,90 5,75 2,80 8,25 4,50 1,53 1,91

18:00 SPA1 A45789 4234616 Getafe CF Deportivo Alaves 1 2,15 2,55 3,25 1,22 1,47 1,34 1 4,75 3,25 1,49 2,90 1,69 4,00 1,87 1,60 1,26 2,95 1,06 5,75 1,15 3,80 1,82 4,75 2,35 3,15 2,70 4,25 4,75 16,00 7,50 2,30 1,41

18:00 FIN2 A36 4239747 Klubi 04 SJK Akatemia 1 1,62 3,45 3,05 1,16 1,68 1,12 1 2,45 3,45 1,78 1,99 2,30 3,05 7,00 1,04 2,85 1,22 1,87 1,53 1,70 1,66 1,51 20,00 2,00 - - - - - - 1,24 2,70

18:00 TUR1 C37 4233121 Kayserispor Besiktas 1 3,35 3,35 1,68 1,72 1,17 1,17 -1 1,81 3,35 2,70 3,55 2,20 2,10 3,75 1,13 2,05 1,49 1,41 2,20 1,49 2,00 2,25 13,00 1,51 7,75 4,75 4,25 4,75 7,75 2,25 1,49 2,05

18:30 SAF1 AB3579 4244676 Stellenbosch FC Durban City FC 2024 1 1,62 2,55 4,00 1,05 1,63 1,21 1 3,05 2,80 1,74 2,20 1,74 4,50 2,05 1,47 1,31 2,45 1,08 4,75 1,16 3,15 1,49 5,00 2,70 2,65 2,95 5,75 3,25 15,00 9,25 2,15 1,39

19:00 SAUKC C17 4244372 AL Orobah FC Al Qadisiya 1 7,50 4,50 1,23 2,90 - 1,08 -2 1,74 3,25 2,65 5,75 2,45 1,55 4,50 1,09 2,15 1,39 1,47 2,00 1,47 1,95 3,25 15,00 1,23 - - - - - - 1,66 1,70

19:00 OLA1 BC3 4232005 AZ Alkmaar PEC Zwolle 1 1,28 4,50 7,25 1,04 2,80 1,11 1 1,77 3,35 2,90 1,64 2,50 5,50 4,50 1,09 2,35 1,38 1,53 1,94 1,55 1,94 1,28 19,00 3,15 4,00 6,50 13,00 1,64 10,00 9,50 1,55 1,94
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MERCREDI 24/09/2025 Tirage N°3300

19:30 BEL1 A56789 4243757 FC Bruges KVC Westerlo 1 1,21 5,25 8,50 - 3,20 1,07 2 2,35 3,55 1,90 1,53 2,70 6,00 5,50 1,06 2,90 1,25 1,77 1,64 1,73 1,68 1,24 21,00 3,35 4,50 7,75 17,00 1,44 10,0010,00 1,51 2,00

19:45 INGCL AB12456 4233027 Huddersfield Town Manchester City FC 1 16,00 7,00 1,09 4,75 - - -2 2,50 3,60 1,91 9,50 2,95 1,38 5,25 1,06 2,65 1,31 1,65 1,78 1,65 1,78 4,75 21,00 1,14 21,00 8,75 3,60 21,0017,00 1,39 2,00 1,52

19:45 INGCL 3456 4233028 Newcastle United 
FC Bradford City 1 1,08 7,75 17,00 - 5,00 - 2 1,82 3,60 2,70 1,34 3,05 10,00 5,25 1,06 2,80 1,28 1,69 1,73 1,69 1,73 1,13 21,00 5,25 3,60 9,50 21,00 1,36 19,0021,00 2,00 1,52

19:45 INGCL BC2456 4233029 Tottenham Hotspur 
FC Doncaster Rovers 1 1,14 6,00 11,00 - 3,90 1,05 2 2,20 3,35 2,15 1,45 2,70 7,75 4,75 1,08 2,50 1,34 1,60 1,87 1,62 1,82 1,19 19,00 4,25 3,60 7,75 19,00 1,47 15,0016,00 1,82 1,65

20:00 EUEL 349 4209500 Dinamo Zagreb Fenerbahce 1 2,80 3,05 1,99 1,53 1,27 1,23 -1 1,58 3,45 3,45 3,15 2,05 2,40 3,25 1,16 1,83 1,59 1,29 2,55 1,39 2,20 2,00 11,00 1,66 5,75 4,00 4,50 4,00 7,50 2,80 1,49 1,99

20:00 EUEL AC349 4209501 Malmö FF Ludogorets Razgrad 1 1,59 3,25 4,00 1,13 1,87 1,19 1 2,65 3,15 1,91 2,00 2,05 3,90 3,15 1,18 1,74 1,66 1,29 2,55 1,37 2,30 1,47 10,00 2,45 3,45 4,00 7,50 2,30 9,25 6,25 1,59 1,83

20:00 EUEL ABC1349 4209502 OGC Nice AS Rome 1 2,70 2,95 2,05 1,48 1,29 1,24 -1 1,53 3,45 3,65 3,15 1,99 2,45 3,05 1,20 1,70 1,70 1,27 2,65 1,33 2,45 2,00 10,00 1,66 5,50 3,90 4,25 4,00 8,25 3,05 1,53 1,91

20:00 EUEL ABC2349 4209503 Real Betis Balompié Nottingham Forest 1 1,95 3,05 2,85 1,25 1,53 1,22 1 3,65 3,45 1,55 2,45 1,99 3,15 3,05 1,20 1,74 1,66 1,29 2,55 1,37 2,30 1,66 10,00 2,00 4,25 3,90 5,50 2,95 8,25 4,00 1,53 1,91

20:00 EUEL 12359 4209504 SC Braga Feyenoord Rotterdam 1 2,00 3,05 2,70 1,29 1,50 1,23 1 3,65 3,45 1,51 2,45 2,00 3,05 3,15 1,18 1,78 1,62 1,29 2,55 1,39 2,20 1,70 10,00 1,99 4,50 4,00 5,50 2,95 7,50 3,90 1,49 1,99

20:00 EUEL AC59 4209505 SC Fribourg FC Bâle 1893 1 1,59 3,45 3,65 1,14 1,83 1,16 1 2,55 3,25 1,87 1,99 2,20 3,45 4,00 1,11 2,15 1,43 1,47 1,99 1,49 1,99 1,47 15,00 2,20 4,50 4,75 8,25 2,10 7,50 4,75 1,43 2,15

20:00 EUEL 1349 4209499 Étoile Rouge 
Belgrade Celtic 1 2,45 2,95 2,20 1,40 1,34 1,24 -1 1,45 3,45 4,00 2,85 2,00 2,55 3,25 1,16 1,83 1,59 1,29 2,55 1,37 2,20 1,87 11,00 1,74 5,00 4,00 4,75 3,45 7,50 3,15 1,49 1,99

20:00 INGCL BC12456 4233030 Port Vale FC Arsenal 1 21,00 8,75 1,07 5,75 - - -2 2,90 3,60 1,73 11,00 3,25 1,31 5,75 1,06 2,80 1,28 1,73 1,69 1,69 1,73 5,75 21,00 1,10 21,00 10,00 3,80 21,0021,00 1,33 2,05 1,49

20:00 POL1 AB29 4244629 Legia Varsovie Jagiellonia Bialystok 1 1,58 3,25 3,65 1,12 1,78 1,15 1 2,55 3,25 1,87 1,99 2,15 3,65 3,65 1,13 1,99 1,49 1,39 2,15 1,43 2,05 1,47 12,00 2,30 4,00 4,50 7,50 2,20 8,25 5,00 1,49 1,99

20:30 SPA1 A4589 4234617 Atlético Madrid Rayo Vallecano 1 1,43 3,80 5,75 1,07 2,30 1,17 1 2,25 3,15 2,30 1,87 2,15 5,00 3,25 1,19 1,78 1,69 1,31 2,65 1,39 2,35 1,38 11,00 2,95 3,25 4,25 9,50 2,15 12,00 8,75 1,78 1,73

20:30 SPA1 A459 4234618 Real Sociedad Majorque 1 1,65 3,15 4,25 1,13 1,84 1,22 1 2,95 3,15 1,87 2,20 1,95 4,25 2,65 1,31 1,56 1,95 1,17 3,35 1,28 2,80 1,53 7,75 2,65 3,15 3,60 6,50 2,80 12,00 7,50 1,82 1,65

23:00 AMECS C458 4239716 Atletico MG Club Bolivar 1 1,22 4,50 8,25 - 3,00 1,09 1 1,62 3,25 3,15 1,55 2,45 6,25 4,25 1,09 2,20 1,39 1,47 1,99 1,51 1,91 1,22 15,00 3,45 3,45 5,75 15,00 1,59 12,0011,00 1,70 1,70

23:30 BRA1 AB14679 4244412 Gremio Porto 
Alegrense FR Botafogo 1 2,65 2,70 2,10 1,41 1,25 1,24 -1 1,47 3,25 4,00 3,15 1,87 2,65 2,55 1,29 1,49 1,99 1,16 3,25 1,24 2,70 1,99 7,00 1,74 4,50 3,25 3,90 4,50 10,00 3,65 1,74 1,66

23:30 BRA1 AB146789 4244411 Vasco de Gama EC Bahia BA 1 2,05 2,70 2,65 1,24 1,41 1,23 1 4,00 3,45 1,47 2,65 1,87 3,05 2,55 1,29 1,53 1,91 1,18 3,15 1,27 2,65 1,74 7,50 1,99 3,90 3,45 4,50 3,45 10,00 4,50 1,70 1,70

JEUDI 25/09/2025 Tirage N°3301

00:00 COLCO AB2467 4244431 Independiente 
Medellin

Independiente Santa 
Fe 1 1,91 2,70 3,05 1,19 1,50 1,24 1 3,65 3,15 1,55 2,40 1,91 3,25 2,70 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,14 3,25 1,27 2,65 1,62 7,50 2,10 3,65 3,25 5,00 3,15 9,25 5,00 1,66 1,70

00:30 USA1 BC258 4244694 New York City Inter Miami CF 1 2,10 3,25 2,55 1,33 1,47 1,20 1 3,80 3,80 1,52 2,50 2,30 2,80 4,25 1,10 2,35 1,39 1,53 1,95 1,56 1,95 1,73 17,00 1,91 6,00 5,25 7,00 2,70 6,50 3,25 1,34 2,50

01:00 MES1 AB2789 4244608 Cruz Azul Queretaro FC 1 1,15 5,00 10,00 - 3,40 1,05 2 2,30 3,25 1,99 1,47 2,45 7,50 4,00 1,11 2,15 1,43 1,47 1,99 1,47 1,99 1,18 15,00 4,00 3,05 6,25 16,00 1,58 15,0016,00 1,91 1,53

01:30 AMELB ABC1235 4194694 SE Palmeiras River Plate 1 1,62 2,85 4,00 1,09 1,73 1,21 - - - - - - - 2,20 1,37 1,43 2,15 1,13 3,65 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,99 1,49

01:30 AMECS B358 4239717 Once Caldas Independiente del 
Vall 1 2,45 3,05 2,10 1,42 1,31 1,20 -1 1,43 3,45 4,50 2,85 1,91 2,70 2,65 1,27 1,59 1,83 1,20 3,05 1,29 2,55 1,91 7,50 1,78 4,50 3,45 4,25 4,00 9,25 3,65 1,66 1,74

02:00 COL1 148 4232987 Deportivo Pasto America de Cali 1 2,80 2,45 2,15 1,39 1,22 1,29 1 6,75 3,90 1,24 3,45 1,70 2,70 2,05 1,41 1,34 2,30 1,08 4,50 1,15 3,25 2,15 5,50 1,74 4,25 2,85 3,25 5,75 12,00 4,00 - -

02:00 MES1 AB27 4244609 Tigres UANL Atlas 1 1,24 4,25 6,75 - 2,60 1,08 1 1,74 3,25 2,85 1,59 2,30 5,50 4,00 1,11 2,15 1,43 1,47 1,99 1,47 1,99 1,24 15,00 3,25 3,45 5,50 13,00 1,66 10,0010,00 1,66 1,74

03:05 MES1 AB2689 4244610 Deportivo Toluca CF Monterrey 1 1,78 3,15 2,95 1,19 1,58 1,18 1 3,15 3,25 1,62 2,20 2,10 3,15 3,45 1,14 1,99 1,49 1,37 2,20 1,43 2,05 1,59 12,00 2,00 4,50 4,50 6,75 2,45 7,50 4,00 1,47 2,00

03:30 USA1 C2348 4244695 Vancouver White-
caps Portland Timbers 1 1,58 3,60 4,00 1,13 1,93 1,17 1 2,55 3,35 2,00 2,00 2,25 3,80 4,00 1,13 2,05 1,49 1,45 2,10 1,49 2,05 1,47 15,00 2,35 4,25 5,00 8,75 2,15 8,75 5,25 1,49 2,05

04:00 MES1 AB279 4244611 San Luis CF America 1 4,00 3,25 1,51 1,87 1,09 1,15 -1 2,00 3,15 2,30 4,00 2,20 1,91 3,45 1,14 1,99 1,49 1,37 2,20 1,43 2,05 2,45 12,00 1,41 8,25 4,50 3,65 6,25 8,25 2,05 1,53 1,91

04:00 MES1 AC 4244612 Santos Laguna Club Tijuana 1 2,45 3,05 2,05 1,43 1,29 1,19 -1 1,51 3,45 3,65 2,85 2,05 2,45 3,45 1,14 - - - - - - 1,91 12,00 1,70 5,75 4,50 5,00 3,45 7,50 2,85 - -

16:10 ARS1 C23 4194716 AL Khaleej Saihat 
FC Al Taawoun 1 2,05 2,85 2,55 1,26 1,41 1,21 1 3,90 3,45 1,47 2,55 1,95 2,95 2,85 1,22 1,70 1,74 1,24 2,70 1,34 2,30 1,74 9,25 1,95 4,25 3,65 5,00 3,25 8,25 4,00 1,59 1,83

16:25 ARS1 279 4194717 AL Shabab FC (Ksa) AL Khlood 1 1,41 3,65 4,50 - - - 1 2,05 3,25 2,20 1,78 2,20 4,25 4,25 1,09 2,30 1,37 1,51 1,91 1,51 1,91 1,37 15,00 2,55 4,25 5,50 10,00 1,83 8,25 6,25 1,47 2,00

17:45 EUEL AB1349 4209506 Go Ahead Eagles Fotbal Club FCSB 1 1,95 3,15 2,70 1,26 1,52 1,20 1 3,25 3,45 1,58 2,30 2,10 3,05 3,65 1,13 2,00 1,47 1,39 2,15 1,47 2,00 1,66 14,00 1,99 5,00 4,50 6,75 2,55 7,00 3,65 1,43 2,15

17:45 EUEL C1349 4209507 Lille OSC SK Brann 1 1,33 4,00 6,25 1,04 2,50 1,13 1 1,91 3,15 2,65 1,70 2,20 5,50 3,45 1,14 1,99 1,49 1,37 2,20 1,47 2,00 1,29 13,00 3,15 3,25 5,00 10,00 1,83 10,00 9,25 1,70 1,70

18:30 SPA1 A4579 4234619 CA Osasuna CF Elche 1 1,91 2,70 3,80 1,17 1,62 1,31 1 3,60 3,25 1,65 2,50 1,87 3,80 2,35 1,36 1,49 2,05 1,13 3,80 1,23 3,15 1,65 7,00 2,30 3,35 3,35 5,25 3,35 12,00 6,00 1,87 1,62

19:00 ARS1 C1234569 4194718 Al Hilal (KSA) Al Akhdood 1 1,08 7,50 16,00 - 5,00 - 2 1,74 3,45 2,65 1,31 3,05 9,25 5,50 1,05 2,85 1,24 1,74 1,62 1,70 1,66 1,13 20,00 4,75 3,90 10,00 20,00 1,29 16,0020,00 1,91 1,53

20:00 EUEL AC12349 4209508 Aston Villa Bologna FC 1 1,70 3,05 3,65 1,15 1,73 1,22 1 2,95 3,15 1,74 2,20 1,95 3,90 2,70 1,24 1,62 1,78 1,22 2,85 1,29 2,55 1,55 9,25 2,30 3,45 3,65 6,25 2,65 10,00 5,75 1,70 1,70

20:00 EUEL ABC59 4209509 FC Salzbourg FC Porto 1 2,85 3,05 1,95 1,53 1,25 1,22 -1 1,59 3,25 3,25 3,15 2,05 2,30 3,25 1,16 1,83 1,59 1,31 2,45 1,39 2,20 2,05 11,00 1,62 6,25 4,25 4,50 4,25 7,50 2,65 1,49 1,99

20:00 EUEL AB12359 4209510 FC Utrecht Olympique Lyonnais 1 2,95 3,15 1,87 1,58 1,23 1,21 -1 1,66 3,25 3,15 3,25 2,10 2,20 3,65 1,13 1,99 1,49 1,37 2,20 1,43 2,15 2,05 13,00 1,59 6,75 4,50 4,50 4,00 7,50 2,45 1,43 2,15

20:00 EUEL AB2349 4209511 Ferencvaros Viktoria Plzen 1 2,15 2,95 2,45 1,31 1,42 1,22 1 4,00 3,65 1,45 2,55 2,00 2,85 3,25 1,16 1,83 1,59 1,29 2,55 1,39 2,20 1,74 10,00 1,87 4,75 4,00 5,00 3,15 7,50 3,45 1,49 1,99

20:00 EUEL A12349 4209512 Rangers KRC Genk 1 2,20 3,05 2,45 1,34 1,42 1,22 1 4,00 3,65 1,45 2,55 2,05 2,70 3,45 1,14 1,91 1,53 1,34 2,30 1,43 2,15 1,74 12,00 1,87 5,00 4,25 5,50 3,15 7,50 3,25 1,47 2,00

20:00 EUEL 459 4209513 Vfb Stuttgart Celta Vigo 1 1,62 3,25 3,45 1,14 1,73 1,16 1 2,65 3,25 1,87 2,00 2,20 3,45 3,90 1,12 2,15 1,43 1,43 2,05 1,49 1,99 1,51 14,00 2,20 4,50 4,50 8,25 2,15 7,50 4,75 1,43 2,15

20:00 EUEL C12349 4209514 Young Boys Berne Panathinaïkos 1 2,05 3,05 2,65 1,29 1,48 1,23 1 3,90 3,45 1,51 2,45 2,00 2,85 3,15 1,18 1,78 1,62 1,29 2,55 1,37 2,30 1,70 10,00 1,95 4,50 4,00 5,50 2,95 8,25 3,65 1,49 1,99

20:30 SPA1 AB157 4234620 Real Oviedo FC Barcelone 1 8,75 5,25 1,24 3,25 - 1,10 -2 1,87 3,60 2,65 6,50 2,55 1,58 - - - - - - - - 3,35 19,00 1,26 16,00 6,50 4,00 11,0011,00 1,58 1,62 1,87

21:00 PER1 B1346789 4237593 Ayacucho FC Juan Pablo II 1 1,62 2,95 3,90 1,11 1,73 1,19 1 2,80 2,95 1,83 2,10 1,91 4,00 2,70 1,27 1,51 1,91 1,15 3,15 1,23 2,70 1,47 7,50 2,45 3,15 3,45 6,25 2,65 10,00 6,75 1,74 1,62

23:00 AMELB A258 4195332 Sao Paulo FC SP LDU Quito 1 1,31 3,65 6,75 - 2,40 1,13 1 2,00 2,80 2,55 1,78 1,99 6,75 2,55 1,29 1,49 1,99 1,14 3,45 1,24 2,70 1,27 7,00 3,65 2,30 3,90 10,00 2,30 18,0015,00 2,30 1,37
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MARDI 23/09/2025 Tirage N° 3297
18:00 SPA1 B245 4228168 Espanyol Barcelone Valence CF 1 2,15 2,80 2,95 1,49 2,10 1,82 1,69 3,35 12,00 21,00 5,00 4,25 6,00 21,00 12,00 4,50
18:00 ARCRDI BC13569 4244373 CA Tigre Defensa y Justicia 1 1,95 2,55 2,85 1,39 2,15 1,78 1,58 3,05 10,00 20,00 4,25 3,65 5,75 16,00 10,00 4,50
18:30 SAF1 C56 4240879 Siwelele FC Orlando Pirates FC 1 4,50 2,80 1,53 1,34 2,30 2,15 1,39 7,50 12,00 18,00 8,25 3,65 3,45 33,00 12,00 2,30
19:30 BEL1 B589 4228103 RSC Anderlecht La Gantoise 1 1,60 3,35 3,75 2,00 1,51 1,51 2,00 2,35 12,00 21,00 4,25 5,25 7,75 15,00 12,00 6,00
19:45 SCO1 13479 4235455 Dundee Utd Aberdeen FC 1 2,20 3,05 2,50 1,86 1,61 1,51 2,00 3,35 10,00 19,00 5,25 5,00 5,50 17,00 10,00 4,00
19:45 SCO1 A12368 4239765 Falkirk FC Hibernian FC 1 2,45 2,90 2,20 1,86 1,61 1,51 2,00 4,00 11,00 17,00 5,50 4,75 5,25 19,00 10,00 3,35
20:15 POR1 ABC46 4240740 Benfica Lisbonne Rio Ave 1 1,11 6,50 14,00 2,50 1,34 1,94 1,55 1,44 19,00 51,00 3,75 9,50 21,00 17,00 21,00 20,00
20:30 SPA1 12346 4228170 FC Séville Villarreal CF 1 2,70 3,05 2,10 1,78 1,73 1,60 1,95 4,25 11,00 19,00 6,00 4,75 5,00 21,00 11,00 3,25
20:30 SPA1 A247 4228169 Levante UD Real Madrid 1 7,00 5,00 1,28 2,50 1,36 1,56 2,00 10,00 15,00 15,00 14,00 7,50 4,00 28,00 14,00 1,82
23:00 AMELB AB24679 4194693 Racing Club Velez Sarsfield 1 2,10 2,70 2,65 1,43 2,15 1,83 1,59 3,45 11,00 20,00 4,50 3,65 5,50 20,00 10,00 4,50

MERCREDI 24/09/2025 Tirage N° 3298
1:30 AMECS BC358 4239715 Fluminense FC Atletico Lanus 1 1,45 3,25 5,00 1,49 1,99 1,99 1,49 2,15 13,00 27,00 3,45 4,50 10,00 18,00 14,00 8,25
2:00 MES1 AB2679 4244604 Puebla FC CF Pachuca 1 3,45 3,15 1,66 1,78 1,62 1,59 1,83 5,75 11,00 15,00 7,50 4,75 4,25 20,00 10,00 2,45
2:07 MES1 AB278 4244605 Chivas Guadalajara Necaxa 1 1,58 3,25 3,65 1,91 1,53 1,53 1,91 2,30 11,00 20,00 4,00 5,00 7,50 15,00 11,00 5,75
4:00 MES1 AB26789 4244606 Juarez Fc Pumas Unam 1 2,20 2,65 2,55 1,49 1,99 1,74 1,66 3,45 10,00 20,00 4,75 3,90 5,50 18,00 11,00 4,00
4:05 MES1 AB268 4244607 Club Leon Mazatlan FC 1 1,55 3,25 4,00 1,83 1,59 1,53 1,91 2,30 11,00 20,00 3,90 5,00 8,25 15,00 11,00 6,25

14:00 SAF1 AB38 4244673 Golden Arrows Mamelodi Sundowns 1 9,25 3,90 1,22 1,51 1,91 2,45 1,31 14,00 15,00 16,00 14,00 5,00 3,25 54,00 15,00 1,70

14:25 CEAUPR AC124789 4243768 Khor Fakkan Club Al-Ittihad Kalba 1 2,20 2,85 2,30 1,78 1,59 1,47 1,99 3,45 10,00 16,00 5,00 4,75 5,00 16,00 10,00 3,45
16:30 SAF1 AB378 4244674 Kaizer Chiefs Marumo Gallants FC 1 1,74 2,55 3,45 1,34 2,30 1,99 1,47 2,70 11,00 25,00 3,90 3,45 6,75 18,00 11,00 5,50

17:15 CEAUPR B235789 4243769 AL Jazira (Uae) Al Wahda (EAU) 1 2,20 2,95 2,30 1,99 1,47 1,43 2,05 3,45 10,00 15,00 5,00 5,00 5,50 15,00 9,25 3,45

17:45 EUEL AB349 4209497 FC Midtjylland Sturm Graz 1 1,55 3,45 3,90 2,15 1,43 1,43 2,15 2,20 11,00 20,00 4,25 5,75 8,25 15,00 11,00 6,25

18:00 SPA1 A45789 4234616 Getafe CF Deportivo Alaves 1 2,15 2,55 3,25 1,26 2,95 2,30 1,41 3,60 13,00 31,00 4,50 3,35 6,00 26,00 14,00 5,25

18:00 TUR1 C37 4233121 Kayserispor Besiktas 1 3,35 3,35 1,68 2,05 1,49 1,49 2,05 5,50 11,00 15,00 7,75 5,50 4,25 20,00 11,00 2,50
18:30 SAF1 AB3579 4244676 Stellenbosch FC Durban City FC 2024 1 1,62 2,55 4,00 1,31 2,45 2,15 1,39 2,45 11,00 30,00 3,65 3,45 7,50 18,00 12,00 6,75
19:00 OLA1 BC3 4232005 AZ Alkmaar PEC Zwolle 1 1,28 4,50 7,25 2,35 1,38 1,55 1,94 1,77 14,00 31,00 3,75 7,75 13,00 15,00 16,00 11,00
19:30 BEL1 A56789 4243757 FC Bruges KVC Westerlo 1 1,23 5,25 7,25 2,90 1,25 1,49 2,05 1,64 14,00 25,00 4,00 8,50 14,00 13,00 16,00 12,00
20:00 EUEL 349 4209500 Dinamo Zagreb Fenerbahce 1 2,80 3,05 1,99 1,83 1,59 1,49 1,99 4,50 10,00 16,00 6,25 5,00 4,75 20,00 10,00 2,95
20:00 EUEL AC349 4209501 Malmö FF Ludogorets Razgrad 1 1,59 3,25 4,00 1,74 1,66 1,59 1,83 2,40 11,00 25,00 4,00 5,00 8,25 16,00 12,00 6,25
20:00 EUEL ABC1349 4209502 OGC Nice AS Rome 1 2,70 2,95 2,05 1,70 1,70 1,53 1,91 4,50 10,00 18,00 6,25 4,50 4,75 20,00 10,00 3,15
20:00 EUEL ABC2349 4209503 Real Betis Balompié Nottingham Forest 1 1,95 3,05 2,85 1,74 1,66 1,53 1,91 3,15 10,00 20,00 4,50 4,75 6,25 18,00 11,00 4,50
20:00 EUEL 12359 4209504 SC Braga Feyenoord Rotterdam 1 2,00 3,05 2,70 1,78 1,62 1,49 1,99 3,15 10,00 20,00 4,75 4,75 5,75 18,00 10,00 4,25

20:00 EUEL AC59 4209505 SC Fribourg FC Bâle 1893 1 1,59 3,45 3,65 2,15 1,43 1,43 2,15 2,40 10,00 20,00 4,25 5,75 8,25 15,00 11,00 5,75
20:00 EUEL 1349 4209499 Étoile Rouge Belgrade Celtic 1 2,45 2,95 2,20 1,83 1,59 1,49 1,99 3,90 10,00 18,00 5,75 4,75 5,00 18,00 10,00 3,25
20:30 SPA1 A4589 4234617 Atlético Madrid Rayo Vallecano 1 1,43 3,80 5,75 1,78 1,69 1,78 1,73 2,10 14,00 28,00 3,80 5,25 11,00 17,00 14,00 8,75
20:30 SPA1 A459 4234618 Real Sociedad Majorque 1 1,65 3,15 4,25 1,56 1,95 1,82 1,65 2,55 13,00 31,00 4,00 4,25 8,75 19,00 13,00 7,00
23:00 AMECS C458 4239716 Atletico MG Club Bolivar 1 1,22 4,50 8,25 2,20 1,39 1,70 1,70 1,66 15,00 30,00 3,65 7,00 15,00 15,00 15,00 13,00
23:30 BRA1 AB14679 4244412 Gremio Porto Alegrense FR Botafogo 1 2,65 2,70 2,10 1,49 1,99 1,74 1,66 4,25 10,00 18,00 5,50 4,00 4,50 20,00 10,00 3,25
23:30 BRA1 AB146789 4244411 Vasco de Gama EC Bahia BA 1 2,05 2,70 2,65 1,53 1,91 1,70 1,70 3,25 10,00 20,00 4,50 4,25 5,50 18,00 10,00 4,00

JEUDI 25/09/2025 Tirage N° 3299
0:30 USA1 BC258 4244694 New York City Inter Miami CF 1 2,10 3,25 2,55 2,35 1,39 1,34 2,50 3,25 11,00 19,00 5,75 5,75 6,00 16,00 10,00 3,80
1:00 MES1 AB2789 4244608 Cruz Azul Queretaro FC 1 1,15 5,00 10,00 2,15 1,43 1,91 1,53 1,55 16,00 33,00 3,45 7,50 18,00 16,00 18,00 16,00
17:45 EUEL C1349 4209507 Lille OSC SK Brann 1 1,33 4,00 6,25 1,99 1,49 1,70 1,70 1,87 14,00 30,00 3,65 6,25 12,00 16,00 15,00 10,00
18:30 SPA1 A4579 4234619 CA Osasuna CF Elche 1 1,91 2,70 3,80 1,49 2,05 1,87 1,62 2,95 13,00 26,00 4,25 4,00 7,00 21,00 13,00 5,75
19:00 ARS1 C1234569 4194718 Al Hilal (KSA) Al Akhdood 1 1,08 7,50 16,00 2,85 1,24 1,91 1,53 1,36 20,00 41,00 3,90 11,00 20,00 16,00 20,00 20,00
20:00 EUEL AC12349 4209508 Aston Villa Bologna FC 1 1,70 3,05 3,65 1,62 1,78 1,70 1,70 2,65 11,00 25,00 4,25 4,50 7,50 18,00 12,00 5,75
20:00 EUEL ABC59 4209509 FC Salzbourg FC Porto 1 2,85 3,05 1,95 1,83 1,59 1,49 1,99 4,50 10,00 16,00 6,75 5,00 4,75 20,00 10,00 2,85
20:00 EUEL AB12359 4209510 FC Utrecht Olympique Lyonnais 1 2,95 3,15 1,87 1,99 1,49 1,43 2,15 4,50 10,00 16,00 7,00 5,00 4,50 20,00 10,00 2,80
20:00 EUEL AB2349 4209511 Ferencvaros Viktoria Plzen 1 2,15 2,95 2,45 1,83 1,59 1,49 1,99 3,25 10,00 20,00 5,00 4,75 5,50 18,00 10,00 3,90
20:00 EUEL A12349 4209512 Rangers KRC Genk 1 2,20 3,05 2,45 1,91 1,53 1,47 2,00 3,45 10,00 18,00 5,50 5,00 5,50 18,00 10,00 3,65
20:00 EUEL 459 4209513 Vfb Stuttgart Celta Vigo 1 1,62 3,25 3,45 2,15 1,43 1,43 2,15 2,45 10,00 20,00 4,25 5,50 8,25 15,00 11,00 5,50
20:00 EUEL C12349 4209514 Young Boys Berne Panathinaïkos 1 2,05 3,05 2,65 1,78 1,62 1,49 1,99 3,25 10,00 20,00 4,75 4,75 5,75 18,00 11,00 4,00
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JEUDI 25/09/2025 Tirage N° 3299
20:30 SPA1 AB157 4234620 Real Oviedo FC Barcelone 1 8,75 5,25 1,24 - - 1,62 1,87 14,00 17,00 16,00 16,00 7,75 3,80 34,00 16,00 1,69
23:00 AMELB A258 4195332 Sao Paulo FC SP LDU Quito 1 1,31 3,65 6,75 1,49 1,99 2,30 1,37 1,91 15,00 33,00 3,25 4,75 13,00 18,00 15,00 12,00

VENDREDI 26/09/2025 Tirage N° 3300
1:30 AMELB BC136 4195333 Estudiantes de La Plat CR Flamengo RJ 1 2,85 2,70 1,99 1,47 2,00 1,78 1,62 4,75 10,00 18,00 6,25 3,90 4,50 20,00 11,00 3,15
1:30 AMECS AC12 4239718 Université du Chili Alianza Lima 1 1,66 2,85 3,90 1,53 1,91 1,78 1,62 - - - - - - - - -

16:40 ARS1 1246 4195353 Damac FC AL Ettifaq FC 1 2,15 2,85 2,45 1,66 1,74 1,59 1,83 3,45 10,00 18,00 5,00 4,50 5,50 18,00 10,00 3,90
18:00 RPC1 ABC23457 4245076 Slavia Prague Dukla Prague 1 1,07 7,50 20,00 2,55 1,29 2,15 1,43 1,34 20,00 49,00 3,90 11,00 20,00 18,00 20,00 20,00
19:00 ARS1 ABC58 4195354 Al Ittihad Al Nassr 1 3,15 3,45 1,66 2,70 1,27 1,29 2,55 5,00 10,00 13,00 7,50 6,25 4,50 18,00 10,00 2,40
19:00 OLA1 B23468 4243719 FC Twente Fortuna Sittard 1 1,37 4,00 5,50 2,00 1,51 1,61 1,86 1,98 13,00 28,00 4,00 6,50 12,00 16,00 14,00 9,50
19:30 GER1 C134789 4243673 Bayern Munich Werder Brême 1 1,07 9,50 19,00 4,00 1,13 1,65 1,82 1,33 21,00 57,00 4,50 16,00 28,00 17,00 21,00 26,00
19:45 FRA1 ABC23456 4243664 RC Strasbourg Olympique Marseille 1 3,15 3,25 1,87 1,95 1,56 1,49 2,05 5,25 11,00 17,00 7,50 5,25 4,75 21,00 11,00 2,80
19:45 BEL1 BC24589 4243758 Oud-Heverlee Leuven RSC Anderlecht 1 2,70 3,15 2,00 1,94 1,55 1,49 2,05 4,25 10,00 17,00 6,00 5,25 5,00 19,00 11,00 3,15
20:00 SPA1 AB1356 4234621 FC Gérone Espanyol Barcelone 1 2,30 2,95 2,50 1,73 1,73 1,62 1,87 3,80 11,00 21,00 5,25 4,50 5,75 21,00 11,00 3,80
23:00 CIL1 BC12458 4239724 Colo Colo Deportes Iquique 1 1,36 3,65 5,50 1,83 1,58 1,66 1,70 1,95 12,00 27,00 3,65 5,50 10,00 14,00 13,00 8,25

SAMEDI 27/09/2025 Tirage N° 3301
14:30 GER1 C124589 4243675 FC St. Pauli Bayer Leverkusen 1 2,90 3,15 2,00 1,82 1,65 1,52 2,00 4,50 11,00 19,00 6,50 5,00 5,00 21,00 11,00 3,05
14:30 GER1 AB345789 4243676 FSV Mayence Borussia Dortmund 1 2,80 3,25 2,00 2,05 1,49 1,41 2,30 4,25 11,00 17,00 7,00 5,25 5,00 21,00 11,00 3,05
14:30 GER1 AC25678 4243677 VfL Wolfsbourg RB Leipzig 1 2,35 3,25 2,25 2,30 1,41 1,39 2,35 3,80 11,00 17,00 6,00 5,75 5,75 17,00 11,00 3,35
15:00 ING1 AB1278 4243683 Chelsea FC Brighton & Hove Albion 1 1,65 3,35 3,60 2,05 1,49 1,49 2,05 2,50 11,00 21,00 4,25 5,75 7,75 16,00 12,00 5,75
15:00 ING1 AB36789 4243684 Crystal Palace FC Liverpool FC 1 3,60 3,35 1,69 1,95 1,56 1,52 2,00 6,00 12,00 17,00 8,75 5,25 4,25 21,00 12,00 2,50
15:00 ING1 ABC124 4243685 Leeds United AFC Bournemouth 1 2,50 2,95 2,30 1,73 1,73 1,62 1,87 4,00 12,00 21,00 5,75 4,50 5,25 21,00 11,00 3,60
15:00 ING1 C1234789 4243686 Manchester City FC Burnley FC 1 1,13 6,50 14,00 2,50 1,34 1,87 1,62 1,49 19,00 57,00 3,80 9,50 21,00 17,00 21,00 21,00
15:00 BEL1 C123478 4243759 Zulte-Waregem Royal Antwerp 1 2,45 2,90 2,20 1,81 1,64 1,55 1,94 4,00 11,00 19,00 5,50 4,75 5,25 19,00 11,00 3,35
15:00 SCO1 AB12379 4245084 Celtic Hibernian FC 1 1,25 4,50 7,75 2,20 1,44 1,73 1,73 1,73 14,00 28,00 3,75 7,25 14,00 16,00 16,00 13,00
15:00 SCO1 AC23457 4245086 Hearts Falkirk FC 1 1,51 3,35 4,25 1,86 1,61 1,64 1,81 2,20 12,00 21,00 4,00 5,25 9,50 16,00 13,00 7,25
15:00 SCO1 B56 4245087 Motherwell FC Aberdeen FC 1 1,98 2,90 2,90 1,68 1,77 1,64 1,81 3,20 11,00 20,00 4,75 4,50 6,00 17,00 11,00 4,50
15:00 SCO1 AB1236789 4245088 St Mirren Dundee FC 1 1,47 3,35 5,25 1,73 1,73 1,77 1,68 2,15 13,00 21,00 3,75 5,25 9,50 17,00 13,00 7,75
15:30 OLA1 ABC12389 4243720 Ajax Amsterdam NAC Breda 1 1,16 6,00 11,00 2,60 1,30 1,73 1,73 1,53 17,00 43,00 3,75 9,50 21,00 16,00 20,00 19,00
15:30 POR1 AC156789 4245052 CD Santa Clara CD Tondela 1 1,64 2,90 4,00 1,51 2,00 1,94 1,55 2,50 12,00 25,00 4,00 4,00 7,75 19,00 13,00 7,00
15:30 POR1 BC156789 4245051 Moreirense FC Casa Pia AC 1 1,94 2,90 3,05 1,51 2,00 1,77 1,68 3,15 12,00 21,00 4,50 4,00 6,50 19,00 12,00 5,25
16:00 FRA1 ABC5678 4243665 FC Lorient AS Monaco 1 4,25 3,80 1,53 2,30 1,41 1,45 2,20 7,00 12,00 14,00 9,50 6,00 4,25 21,00 12,00 2,25
16:00 AU1 ABC7 4244980 SV Ried Grazer AK 1 1,87 2,85 2,95 1,66 1,74 1,59 1,83 2,95 10,00 20,00 4,50 4,50 6,25 16,00 10,00 4,50
16:00 AU1 AB23457 4244981 Wolfsberger AC LASK Linz 1 1,78 3,15 3,05 1,91 1,53 1,47 2,00 2,70 10,00 20,00 4,50 5,00 6,75 15,00 10,00 4,50

17:00 SERIEA BC137 4243709 Juventus Turin Atalanta Bergame 1 1,69 3,15 3,80 1,69 1,78 1,69 1,78 2,65 12,00 26,00 4,25 4,75 7,75 19,00 12,00 6,00

17:00 RPC1 BC1346 4245080 Hradec Kralove FC Slovan Liberec 1 2,00 2,85 2,70 1,66 1,78 1,62 1,78 3,15 10,00 20,00 4,50 4,50 5,75 18,00 10,00 4,25
17:15 BEL1 A145678 4243760 Standard Liège FC Bruges 1 4,50 3,35 1,49 - - - - 7,75 13,00 16,00 9,50 5,25 4,00 21,00 12,00 2,20
17:30 ING1 ABC1237 4243687 Nottingham Forest Sunderland AFC 1 1,65 3,25 4,00 1,65 1,82 1,73 1,73 2,55 12,00 26,00 4,25 4,75 7,75 19,00 13,00 6,50

17:30 GER1 ABC34589 4243678 Borussia Mönchengladba Eintracht Francfort 1 2,80 3,15 2,00 2,20 1,45 1,41 2,30 4,50 11,00 16,00 6,50 5,75 5,25 19,00 11,00 2,95
18:00 FRA1 AB34589 4243666 Toulouse FC FC Nantes 1 1,65 3,15 4,00 1,62 1,87 1,78 1,69 2,55 12,00 28,00 4,25 4,50 8,75 19,00 13,00 6,50
18:00 POR1 ABC12457 4245053 Estrela Amadora Avs Futebol Sad 1 1,81 2,90 3,35 1,51 2,00 1,77 1,68 2,90 11,00 21,00 4,25 4,00 7,00 17,00 12,00 5,50
19:00 ARS1 AB149 4195357 Al Fateh Al Qadisiya 1 2,55 3,45 1,83 2,30 1,37 1,33 2,45 4,00 10,00 14,00 6,25 5,75 5,00 16,00 10,00 2,95
19:00 OLA1 ABC1246 4243722 Excelsior Rotterdam PSV Eindhoven 1 10,00 6,00 1,16 3,15 1,23 1,55 1,94 16,00 19,00 15,00 20,00 10,00 4,00 34,00 17,00 1,51
19:45 SERIEA A1234789 4243710 Cagliari Calcio Inter Milan 1 4,75 3,60 1,49 1,82 1,65 1,69 1,78 7,75 14,00 17,00 9,50 5,25 4,25 31,00 13,00 2,20
19:45 BEL1 B145678 4243761 Union Saint-Gilloise KVC Westerlo 1 1,18 5,25 8,50 2,80 1,28 1,61 1,86 1,60 15,00 28,00 3,75 8,50 17,00 14,00 17,00 14,00
20:00 ING1 ABC1236789 4243688 Tottenham Hotspur FC Wolverhampton Wanderer 1 1,39 4,00 5,75 1,95 1,56 1,69 1,78 2,00 14,00 28,00 4,00 6,00 12,00 17,00 14,00 9,50
20:00 OLA1 ABC245689 4243723 Heracles Sparta Rotterdam 1 2,50 3,15 2,10 2,00 1,51 1,44 2,20 4,00 11,00 17,00 6,00 5,25 5,25 20,00 10,00 3,35
20:00 BRA1 45789 4244993 Fortaleza EC SC Recife PE 1 1,58 3,15 4,00 1,59 1,83 1,74 1,66 2,40 11,00 20,00 3,90 4,50 8,25 16,00 12,00 6,75
20:05 FRA1 AB25678 4243667 Paris Saint-Germain AJ Auxerre 1 1,14 6,50 14,00 2,95 1,26 1,69 1,78 1,49 19,00 43,00 4,00 10,00 21,00 16,00 21,00 19,00
21:30 USA1 AB123689 4245107 Toronto FC Inter Miami CF 1 2,95 3,35 1,87 2,35 1,39 1,39 2,35 4,75 11,00 15,00 7,50 6,00 5,00 21,00 11,00 2,80
22:30 BRA1 B89 4244995 EC Juventude SC Internacional 1 3,05 2,70 1,91 - - 1,74 1,66 5,00 10,00 18,00 6,25 4,00 4,50 20,00 10,00 2,95
22:30 BRA1 AB1235789 4244994 Vasco de Gama Cruzeiro MG 1 2,45 2,65 2,20 1,49 1,99 1,74 1,66 4,00 10,00 20,00 5,50 3,90 4,75 20,00 10,00 3,45

DIMANCHE 28/09/2025 Tirage N° 3302
14:00 ING1 A45689 4243689 Aston Villa Fulham FC 1 2,10 2,80 2,95 1,56 1,95 1,69 1,78 3,35 12,00 21,00 5,00 4,25 5,75 21,00 12,00 4,50
14:00 SERIEA ABC123789 4243713 AC Pise ACF Fiorentina 1 2,95 2,90 2,10 1,56 1,95 1,73 1,73 4,75 12,00 21,00 6,00 4,25 4,75 21,00 12,00 3,25

Créez votre compte sur mdjsjeux.ma & bénéficiez d’un Bonus de bienvenue

سكاني، شارجي
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N° 3297
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